
INDEPiNDENTFOOSBALL PROMOTIONS S TORNADO TABLE SOCCER PRESENTS THE |
March 9 - 13, 2011

$500,000 PROFESSIONAL FOOSBALLPUYERSTOUR

3555 Las Vegas Btai,Las Vegas, NV891W1RSVP (702) 733-3111

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5/6th

7«th

9/12th

Entry
Fees

Open
Doubles

$ 3,500
US OPEN

$ 2,000

$ 1,500

$ 1,200

$ 1000

$ 800

$600

M$175
P$150
C$100
A $50
B$20

Amateur
Doubles

Open
Singles

$ 1,500

$ 1,000

$ 750

$600

$500

$400

$300

M$175
P$150
C$100
A $50
B$20

Amateur
Singles

Open
Mixed

$ 800
US OPEN

$500

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

Women's
Doubles

$ 1000
US OPEN

$500

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

Singles

$400
US OPEN

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

$ 100

Pro
Doubles

$ 1000
US OPEN

$500

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

Pro
Singles

$400
US OPEN

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

$75

Expert
Doubles

$ 1000
US OPEN

$500

$250

$200

$ 150

$ 100

Expert
Singles

$300
US OPEN

$200

$ 150

$ 100

$75

$50

HAWAII POINTS RACE IN OS, PS, WS, ES, AS, OD, PD, WD, ED, AD

PSTO
E$=0

B$15

Expert
Women's
Doubles

E$=0

B$15

Expert

Singles

E$=0
A $40
B$15

Senior
Doubles

P$75
E$60
A $40

Senior
Singles

P$75
ESS)
A $40

Open
DYP1&2

A $40
B$15

FSO
Goalie
Wars

A $40
B$15

Junior
Events

Handicap

$500

$300

$200

$100

$60

Handicap

MS P7 E6 A5

PER
PLAYER

,d

B4

Designated Mixed
Expert Mixed

2nd $300 $150

3rd $200 $100

4th $120 $50

5/60i $80 $40

$200

$100

$60

$100

$50

$30

$150

$100

$50

$100

$50

$25

$200

$100

$60

$150 Trophy $300

$100 Trophy $200

$50 Trophy $100

$30 $60

Entry AS40
BS20

AS40
BS15

HIGHEST PLACING BEGINNER, AMATEUR AND EXPERT IN OPEN SINGLES WINS AN US OPEN PACKAGEI

2011 HALL OF FAME CEREMONY WILL BE
FOLLOWED BYA PLAYERS PARTY. WE
INVITE YOU TO JOIN US FOR THIS VERY
SPECIAL CELEBRATION SUNDAY NIGHT! f

SPECIAL LEAGUE HAWAII PROMOTIONS

PLAY LEAGUE DOUBLES AND YOU WILL BE
ENTERED INADRAWING FORACHANCE

TOWINATRIPTOTHE HAWIIAN OPENI

POINTS RACE



Schedule or Events |
SIGN IPS CLOSE 30 MINIFIES BEFORE STARTING TIME. • liJ.liljM.17y

_

For Mor» inf

- 00PM Wednesday March 9, 2011
1 00PM Goalie Wars

' 00 PM Forward Shoot Out

1 00PM No Conflict DYP 1

1 00AM Thursday March 10,2011

1 00 AM Officials Clinic

00PM Events Continue

00PM Expert Women's Singles

100PM Expert Singles

TOURNAMENT SOFTWARI

SPECIAL LEAGUE HAWAII PROMOTIONS PLAY LEAGUE DOUBLES AND YOU WILL BE
ENTERED IN A DRAWING FOR A CHANCE TO WIN A TRIP TOTHE HAWAIIAN OPEN

ITOURNAME
IFOR SAL

NTTABLES
OR SALE $1395

CLICK TOURNAMENTS, REGISTER, PLAYERS PROFILE. THEN TYPE YOUR NAME IN THE DROP BOX AND CLICK ON IT. YOU WILL NEED YOURPAS- . I
RINFO@GMAIL.COM FOR YO1

Package Deals - Men (These are on line |

Pro .1 . ; ,- J-jen Doubles, Open Si-
Expert$25'j plavs Open Doubles. Open Sin
Amateur: $ 1 75 plays Open E'oubles. Cpen '
Doubles. Amateur Singles
Package Deals Women (These are on li
Master $ J4u pla-.-s Women's Singles. Worn;

Mixed , Amateur Et.ubles. A
Package Deals - Inter
All Non North American Inte
Family Discounts EMAI

ISTERING.
i> on site)

HWWIPOWTSRACEWAMAmJUBtPERT,PRO, u&WAHAN OPEN
TftrAAUwwi Eftnr^ACE CONTINUES HERE


