

NDEPENDENT FOOSBALL PROMOTIONS & TORNADO TABLE SOCCER PRESENTS THE

March 9 - 13, 2011





	Open Doubles	Open Singles	Open Mixed	Women's Doubles	Women's Singles	Pro Doubles	Pro Singles	Expert Doubles	Expert Singles	Master Limited Handicap Doubles	
1st	\$ 3,500 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$ 1,500 ITSP WORLDS PACKAGE	\$ 800 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$ 1000 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$ 400 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$ 1000 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$ 400 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$ 1000 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$ 300 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$500	
2nd	\$ 2,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 300	\$ 500	\$ 300	\$ 500	\$ 200	\$300	
3rd	\$ 1,500	\$ 750	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 250	\$ 300	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 150	\$200	
4th	\$ 1,200	\$ 600	\$ 250	\$ 250	\$ 200	\$ 250	\$ 200	\$ 200	\$ 100	\$100	
5/6th	\$ 1000	\$ 500	\$ 200	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 200	\$ 150	\$ 150	\$75	\$60	
7/8th	\$ 800	\$ 400	\$ 150	\$ 150	\$ 100	\$ 150	\$ 75	\$ 100	\$50	Handicap	
9/12th	\$ 600	\$ 600 \$ 300 HAWAII POINTS RACE IN OS, PS, WS, ES, AS, OD, PD, WD, ED, AD MS P7 E6 A5 B4									
Entry Fees	M \$175 P \$150 E \$100 A \$50 B \$20	M \$175 P \$150 E \$100 A \$50 B \$20	M \$75 P \$70 E \$80 A \$40 B\$15	M \$75 P \$70 E \$80 A \$40 E\$15	M \$75 P \$70 E \$80 A \$40 B\$15	P \$75 E \$60 A \$40 B\$15	P \$75 E \$60 A \$40 B\$15	E \$50 A \$40 B\$15	E \$50 A \$40 B\$15	\$30 PER PLAYER	
	Amateur Doubles	Amateur Singles	Expert Women's Doubles	Expert Women's Singles	Senior Doubles	Senior Singles	Open DYP 1&2	FSO Goalie Wars	Junior Events	Designated Mixed Expert Mixed	
l st	\$500 us open package	\$250 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$300 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$150 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$200 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$150 US OPEN PACKAGE	\$300	\$150	Trophy	\$300	
2nd	\$300	\$150	\$200	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$200	\$100	Trophy	\$200	
3rd	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$50	\$100	\$50	\$100	\$50	Trophy	\$100	
4th	\$120	\$50	\$60	\$30	\$50	\$25	\$60	\$30		\$60	
5.6th	\$80	\$40									
Entry Fees	A\$40 B\$20	A\$40 B\$15	E\$30 A\$25 B\$15	E\$30 A\$25 B\$15	\$25 PERPLAYER	\$25 PERPLAYER	\$15 PERPLAYER	\$20 PER PLAYER	\$10 PER PLAYER	\$30 PER PLAYER	

HIGHEST PLACING BEGINNER, AMATEUR AND EXPERT IN OPEN SINGLES WINS AN US OPEN PACKAGE







2011 HALL OF FAME CEREMONY WILL BE FOLLOWED BY A PLAYERS PARTY. WE INVITE YOU TO JOIN US FOR THIS VERY SPECIAL CELEBRATION SUNDAY NIGHT





SPECIAL LEAGUE HAWAII PROMOTIONS PLAY LEAGUE DOUBLES AND YOU WILL BE ENTERED IN A DRAWING FOR A CHANCE



win big: \$50.000 hall of fame classic Schedule Of Events (355) For More Information SIGN UPS CLOSE 30 MINUTES BEFORE STARTING TIME. TORNADO WWW.IFPTOUR.COM Wednesday March 9, 2011 10:00 AM Saturday March 12, 2011 Reserve your room by February 18, 2011, ask for the foosball rate. Call Flamingo Hilton (702) 733 - 3111 11:00 AM Events Continue All Players must self register for their events. Self 12:00 PM Junior Doubles Register on Line or Self Register on site. Now accepting 1:00 PM credit cards on line. Now accepting credit cards on site. Open Doubles 11:00PM No Conflict DYP 1 Email me for your password to register on line! Women's Open Doubles 2:00 PM Thursday March 10, 2011 ifpprotourinfo@gmail.com Register at http:// ifptour com/tournaments/registration.html 4:00 PM Expert Doubles 11:00 AM Officials Clinic Pre buy your package on line and save \$25 PLAYER FEES 6:00 PM Expert Women's Doubles 1.00 PM Events Continue \$20 IPPPT MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED (Replaces USTSA Dues) \$50 FULL REGISTRATION (TABLES ON OPEN PLAY) 7:00 PM Pro Doubles Expert Women's Singles 9:00 PM Tornado League Doubles \$20 JUNIOR REGISTRATION 2:00 PM Expert Singles \$30 PP 100% PAYBACK 4:00 PM Designated Mixed 10:00 AM Sunday March 13, 2011 5.00 PM Amateur Singles 10:00 AM Events Continue Blast from the past promotions - Earn 50% off your package for every player from the past you bring that Senior Singles (45 & up) 11:00 AM Expert Mixed buys a package. You must pre register them through my email, ifoprotourinfo@email.com Handicap Doubles 11:00 AM Junior Singles 800PM 12:00 PM Master Limited Hawaii Points race in Doubles and Singles, 30 trips Open DYP 1 shall be given away this year to the Hawaii Open

6:00 PM No Conflict Women's DYP 8:00 PM No Conflict DYP 4 Two Ball

Senior Doubles (45 & up)

Hall Of Fame Ceremony/Party

10:00 PM No Conflict DYP 5 Roto IFP USES EVERPLAY WWW.IFPTOUR.COM

Master Limited - Master must play with a Beginner and Pros must play with an Amateur all other combinations US Open packages non transferable one per person. FMI: Mary Moore 859 - 312 - 2664 or ifpprotoun@gmail.com

ITSF International Series Points race winner of Open Singles will win trip to France for ITSF Worlds.

November 10 - 13, 2011 FMI www.ifstour.com.

Master 5000 - 9999 Pro 2300 - 4999 Expert 1300 - 2299

Amateur 701 - 1299 Beginner 700 - lower

TOURNAMENT SOFTWARE SPECIAL LEAGUE HAWAII PROMOTIONS PLAY LEAGUE DOUBLES AND YOU WILL BE ENTERED IN A DRAWING FOR A CHANCE TO WIN A TRIP TOTHE HAWAIIAN OPEN

Open DYP 2

Friday March 11, 2011

Events Continue

Women's Singles

Amateur Doubles

Open Singles

1 00 PM

10:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

TOURNAMENT TABLES No Conflict DYPs FOR SALE \$1395



PRE - BUY YOUR PACKAGE ON LINE BY MARCH 1, 2011 AND PAY THE LISTED PRICE OR ADD \$25 IF YOU BUY ON SITE, SIGN UP AT WWW.IFPTOUR.COM CLICK TOURNAMENTS, REGISTER, PLAYERS PROFILE. THEN TYPE YOUR NAME IN THE DROP BOX AND CLICK ON IT. YOU WILL NEED YOUR PASSWORD. EMAIL IFPPROTOURINFO@GMAIL.COM FOR YOUR PASSWORD AND FOR HELP REGISTERING.

Package Deals - Men (These are on line prices only add \$25 if you buy on site)

Master \$350 plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed, Master Limited

Pro \$300 plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed, Pro Doubles, Pro Singles, Master Limited

Expert:\$250 plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed, Pro Doubles, Pro Singles Expert Doubles, Expert Singles, Maxter Limited Amateur: \$175 plays Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed, Pro Doubles, Pro Singles, Expert Doubles, Expert Singles, Amateur s, Amateur Singles

Package Deals - Women (These are on line prices only add \$25 if you buy on site)

Master \$240 plays Women's Singles, Women's Doubles, Pro Doubles, Pro Singles, Open Doubles, Open Singles, Open Mixed Pro \$200 plays Women's Singles, Women's Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Singles, Pro Doubles, Pro Singles, Open Mixed

Expert: \$180 plays Women's Singles, Women's Doubles, Open Mixed, Expert Women's Doubles, Expert Women's Singles, Expert

Mixed , Expert Doubles, Expert Singles, Pro Doubles, Pro Singles

Amateur: \$160 plays Women's Singles, Women's Doubles, Open Mixed, Expert Women's Doubles, ExpertWomen's Singles, Expert Mixed , Amateur Doubles, Amateur Singles, Expert Doubles, Expert Singles

Package Deals - International

All Non North American International Players ranked Expert or less receive 50% off of their package

Family Discounts EMAIL ifportourinfo@email.com for more information on family discounts

HAWAII POINTS RACE IN AMATEUR, EXPERT, PRO, HAWAIIAN OPEN POINTS. WOMEN'S AND OPEN EVENTS FOR BOTH DOUBLES AND SINGLES THIS YEAR 30 PLAYERS WILL WIN TRIPS TO HAWAIL RACE CONTINUES HERE!

